Earnings Deductions

Description Actual Earned Description Amount

Basic 18,144 14,515 Provident Fund 1,742

HRA 9,072 7,258

Education Allowance 200 160

LTA 1,511 1,209

Special Allowance 7,360 5,888

Gross Earnings 36,287 29,030 Gross Deductions 1,742

Net Pay 27,288

Total Pay 27,288

In words : Twenty Seven Thousand Two Hundred And Eighty Eight Rupees Only.

Income Tax Computation Sheet FY 2025-26

Gross Salary 4,07,624

Total Gross Salary (Current
Employer) 4,07,624

Total Gross Salary 4,07,624

Less CTC Reimbursements

Total Reimbursements 0

Gross Income after Deduction
and Reimbursements 4,07,624